
Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     8/29/2017     Sunny, Wind NNE 5-15mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   6    7   11   13   20             =  57      22:14      2:08
    2   Mount Pleasant                 2    5   15   17   21   27   40   =  60      22:14      3:29
    3   Benton Community               8    9   10   19   29   30   34   =  75      22:42      2:55
    4   Springville-Central City       1    3   23   32   43             = 102      23:10      6:38
    5   Oskaloosa                      4   16   18   37   42   45   47   = 117      23:49      5:11
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg             14   22   25   31   36   38   41   = 128      24:05      2:37
    7   Lynnville-Sully               12   26   28   35   44   48   51   = 145      24:35      4:41
    8   Belle Plaine                  24   33   39   46   50   55   57   = 192      26:07      4:43
    9   BGM                           49   52   53   54   56             = 264      29:18      1:17

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:44      6:21
      2       2   Abby Ryon                    SO    Mount Pleasant                    20:15      6:31
      3       3   Janelle Staal                JR    Springville-Central City          20:58      6:45
      4       4   Lauren Coon                  JR    Oskaloosa                         20:58      6:45
      5       5   Taylor Murray                SR    Mount Pleasant                    21:06      6:47
      6       6   Grace Schaefer               SO    Williamsburg                      21:31      6:56
      7       7   Megan Rathjen                SO    Williamsburg                      21:35      6:57
      8       8   Paige King                   JR    Benton Community                  21:40      6:58
      9       9   Hailee Ricklefs              FR    Benton Community                  21:47      7:01
     10      10   Lauren Woeste                SO    Benton Community                  21:58      7:04
     11      11   Kaitlin Wille                JR    Williamsburg                      22:04      7:06
     12      12   Mary Kate Shaver             SR    Lynnville-Sully                   22:19      7:11
     13      13   Emily Jensen                 JR    Williamsburg                      22:23      7:12
     14      14   Amelia Birker                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:32      7:15
     15      15   Kelsey Notestein             JR    Mount Pleasant                    22:45      7:19
     16      16   Aleeya Cheney                JR    Oskaloosa                         23:10      7:27
     17      17   Kendall Dascher              SO    Mount Pleasant                    23:22      7:31
     18      18   Leah Wilcox                  JR    Oskaloosa                         23:28      7:33
     19      19   Holli Schulte                JR    Benton Community                  23:31      7:34
     20      20   Charlotte Wetjen             FR    Williamsburg                      23:39      7:37
     21      21   Cristina Carthey             FR    Mount Pleasant                    23:44      7:38
     22      22   Elly Gloede                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:54      7:41
     23      23   Paige Wolf                   JR    Springville-Central City          23:59      7:43
     24      24   Lily Parrott                 SO    Belle Plaine                      24:02      7:44
     25      25   Sarah Schminke               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:06      7:45
     26      26   Abby Gruver                  SO    Lynnville-Sully                   24:07      7:46
     27      27   Claire Holtkamp              SO    Mount Pleasant                    24:08      7:46
     28      28   Megan Van Zante              FR    Lynnville-Sully                   24:22      7:50
     29      29   Alyssa Ellis                 SR    Benton Community                  24:35      7:55
     30      30   Shelby Hulsebus              SR    Benton Community                  24:44      7:58
     31      31   Libbie Timmerman             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:45      7:58
     32      32   Sariann Uhlenkamp            JR    Springville-Central City          24:46      7:58
     33      33   Laura Toennies               SO    Belle Plaine                      25:06      8:05
     34      34   Katelyn Buscher              FR    Benton Community                  25:08      8:05
     35      35   Christine Nikkel             SR    Lynnville-Sully                   25:08      8:05
     36      36   Katie Noren                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:10      8:06
     37      37   Lindy Slocum                 FR    Oskaloosa                         25:21      8:10
     38      38   Lydia Radeke                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:26      8:11
     39      39   Ashton Bohlen                JR    Belle Plaine                      25:31      8:13
     40      40   Liz Perry                    SO    Mount Pleasant                    25:34      8:14
     41      41   Maddie Erhart                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:08      8:25
     42      42   Anniston McDougall           SO    Oskaloosa                         26:09      8:25
     43      43   Kylie Hanshaw                SR    Springville-Central City          26:23      8:29
     44      44   Emily Van Gorp               JR    Lynnville-Sully                   27:01      8:42
     45      45   Abby Lumsden                 FR    Oskaloosa                         27:01      8:42
     46      46   Hannah Eichhorn              SO    Belle Plaine                      27:11      8:45
     47      47   Kirby Nelson                 JR    Oskaloosa                         27:24      8:49
     48      48   Haley Breeden                SR    Lynnville-Sully                   27:36      8:53
     49      49   Malinali Pacheco             SO    BGM                               28:42      9:14
     50      50   Hope Brecht                  JR    Belle Plaine                      28:44      9:15
     51      51   Hailey Scandridge            SR    Lynnville-Sully                   28:49      9:16
     52      52   Emma Alexander               SO    BGM                               29:00      9:20
     53      53   Adrianna Gamboa              JR    BGM                               29:21      9:27
     54      54   Lyla Kriegel                 SR    BGM                               29:26      9:29
     55      55   Lizzie Winkie                SO    Belle Plaine                      29:54      9:37
     56      56   Emily Cline                  SO    BGM                               29:59      9:39
     57      57   Taylor Plumb                 SO    Belle Plaine                      37:45     12:09
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Williamsburg Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     8/29/2017     Sunny, Wind NNE 5-15mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   57
    6    Grace Schaefer, SO             21:31  6:56
    7    Megan Rathjen, SO              21:35  6:57
   11    Kaitlin Wille, JR              22:04  7:06
   13    Emily Jensen, JR               22:23  7:12
   20    Charlotte Wetjen, FR           23:39  7:37

  2) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   60
    2    Abby Ryon, SO                  20:15  6:31
    5    Taylor Murray, SR              21:06  6:47
   15    Kelsey Notestein, JR           22:45  7:19
   17    Kendall Dascher, SO            23:22  7:31
   21    Cristina Carthey, FR           23:44  7:38
   27    Claire Holtkamp, SO            24:08  7:46
   40    Liz Perry, SO                  25:34  8:14

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   75
    8    Paige King, JR                 21:40  6:58
    9    Hailee Ricklefs, FR            21:47  7:01
   10    Lauren Woeste, SO              21:58  7:04
   19    Holli Schulte, JR              23:31  7:34
   29    Alyssa Ellis, SR               24:35  7:55
   30    Shelby Hulsebus, SR            24:44  7:58
   34    Katelyn Buscher, FR            25:08  8:05

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =  102
    1    Emily Staal, SO                19:44  6:21
    3    Janelle Staal, JR              20:58  6:45
   23    Paige Wolf, JR                 23:59  7:43
   32    Sariann Uhlenkamp, JR          24:46  7:58
   43    Kylie Hanshaw, SR              26:23  8:29

  5) Oskaloosa                         Score =  117
    4    Lauren Coon, JR                20:58  6:45
   16    Aleeya Cheney, JR              23:10  7:27
   18    Leah Wilcox, JR                23:28  7:33
   37    Lindy Slocum, FR               25:21  8:10
   42    Anniston McDougall, SO         26:09  8:25
   45    Abby Lumsden, FR               27:01  8:42
   47    Kirby Nelson, JR               27:24  8:49

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  128
   14    Amelia Birker, SO              22:32  7:15
   22    Elly Gloede, SR                23:54  7:41
   25    Sarah Schminke, JR             24:06  7:45
   31    Libbie Timmerman, JR           24:45  7:58
   36    Katie Noren, JR                25:10  8:06
   38    Lydia Radeke, FR               25:26  8:11
   41    Maddie Erhart, JR              26:08  8:25

  7) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  145
   12    Mary Kate Shaver, SR           22:19  7:11
   26    Abby Gruver, SO                24:07  7:46
   28    Megan Van Zante, FR            24:22  7:50
   35    Christine Nikkel, SR           25:08  8:05
   44    Emily Van Gorp, JR             27:01  8:42
   48    Haley Breeden, SR              27:36  8:53
   51    Hailey Scandridge, SR          28:49  9:16

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  192
   24    Lily Parrott, SO               24:02  7:44
   33    Laura Toennies, SO             25:06  8:05
   39    Ashton Bohlen, JR              25:31  8:13
   46    Hannah Eichhorn, SO            27:11  8:45
   50    Hope Brecht, JR                28:44  9:15
   55    Lizzie Winkie, SO              29:54  9:37
   57    Taylor Plumb, SO               37:45 12:09

  9) BGM                               Score =  264
   49    Malinali Pacheco, SO           28:42  9:14
   52    Emma Alexander, SO             29:00  9:20
   53    Adrianna Gamboa, JR            29:21  9:27
   54    Lyla Kriegel, SR               29:26  9:29
   56    Emily Cline, SO                29:59  9:39

 Incomplete Teams:
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